UNOFFICIAL COMMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY OF

Doc#: 1021139047 Fee: \$42.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/30/2010 03:47 PM Pg: 1 of 4

5 may Estate Affidavit
County Clarks Office

1021139047 Page: 2 of 4

(Rev. 8/20/04) CCP 0608 A

SMALL ESTATE AFFIDAVIT

(to be used only when decedent died on or after September 4, 1991.)

(to be used only v	when decedent died on or the same	
Shemaiah Clark		مر •n oath state:
(name of affiant)		
(a) My post office address is:	Acton Chicago II, 60628	
(b) My residence address is: 10806 Eg	state resident, I submit myself to the jurisdiction of Illinois confifidavit. My agent for service of process in Illinois is:	urts for a ll matte rs
elated to the preparation and use of this s		
Name Stefan Howard	Address <u>2234 S Hamlin Ave</u> Telephone <u>630-235-4855</u>	
City/Zin Chicago, I 50623	and a company of the new company	amen nelenn canno.
understand that if no per on is named above he effectuated, the Clerk of the Circuit Cour	ve as my agent for service or, it for any reason, or any agent for of County, Illinois, is recognized by Illinois law as my agent for	or service of process.
	O1 1	
- 1 Ω - 2 × Ω ·	1/(1////UTU	the death certificate.
3. The date of the decedent's death was	Stable before his death was 10806 S Eggleston Ave	
	g on the decedent's estate and no petition for letters is contemple	- Almo In
Illinois or in any other jurisdiction, to my	knowledge. re personal estate, including the value of all property passing b l \$100,000. (Attach a lict of each asset, e.g. cash, stock and its	o any narty either by
Strike either 7(a) or 7(b).)	7%	
- 1 4t- for-aval avne	enses have been paid,	fouch nerson entitled
or	npaid funeral expenses and the name and post office address o	f carry ber par
thereto are as follows:		
Name and post office address		Amount
		V
O There is no known unnaid claimant (or contested claim against the decedent, except as stated in part	agrahn 😘
8. There is no known unpart safety	wing crouse minor child(ren) and adult depende	nt child(ren)* of the
(a) The name and places of residenc decedent are as follows:	ce of any surviving spouse, minor child(ren) and adult dependen	Age of
	Place of	Age of Minor Child
Name and Relationship	Residence	N/A
Shemaiah Clark Husband	10806 S Eggleston Ave, Chicago, IL 60628	1114-

*(Note: An Adult dependent child is one who is unable to maintain him/herself and is likely to become a public charge.)

1021139047 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY (Rev. 8/20/04) CCP 0608 B

(\$10,\$60, plus \$5,000 multiplied by the numb	ath. If any such child(ren) did not reside award allowable to minor child(ren) and A (\$10,000 plus \$5	with the surviving spouse at the time of adult dependent child(ren) of a 5,000 multiplied by the number of minor
(Strike either 10 (a) or 10 (b).)		
10. a)*The decedent left no will. The name the estate to which each heir is entitled unde	s, p laces of resi dence and relationship of r th e l aw where decedent died intestate a	the decedent's heir is, and the portion of are as follows:
Name, relationship	Age of	Portion of
and place of residence	minor N/A	estate 100%
OR (b) The decedent left a will, which has on file is attached. To the best of my know decedent and the attesting witnesses as reresidence of the legatees and the portion of	vieuge and belief the will on the is the d	To fo bionsic. The wanter and bearing
residence of the legatees and the portion of		
Name, relationship and place of residence	Age of minor	Portion of estate
		Section 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
(c) Affiant is unaware of any dispute	or potential conflict as to the heirship or	will of the decedent.
11. The property described in paragraph	6 of this affidavit should be distributed a	s follows:
Name	Specific sum or property to be distributed	*OFFICIAL SEAL"
Shemaiah Clark	100%	DARCELLA SMITH NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12-18-2011
THE FOREGOING STA	TEMENT IS MADE UNDER THE PEN	ALTIES OF PERJURY.*

(Note: A FRAUDULENT STATEMENT MADE UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY IS PERJURY,

Hemais lark Signature of Affiant

AS DEFINED IN SECTION 32-2 OF THE CRIMINAL CODE OF 1961.)

DOROTHY BROWN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

1021139047 Page: 4 of 4

Office of the Eook County Gerk

Map Department Legal Description Records

P.I.N. Number: 25163140190000

The legal description card(s) below is prepared in a format used for official county record-keeping, and can be used by the Cook County Recorder's Office to access their tract books.

If you need assistance interpreting this description, please obtain a copy of our instruction sheet "How to Read a Legal Description Card", a ailable from the counter clerk or at our website www.cooketyclerk.com

Please verify the Property Identification Number or P.I.N. (also known as the "Permanent Real Estate Index Number"). If this is not the item you requested, please notify the counter clerk.

ms is not the stem years queen, i	
0-	
0_	
au	
251 5314 019 72034 560851	0,
AREA ANSA BLOCK PARCEL CODE WARRANT ITEM BY SUFFIX SUFFIX SUFFIX	³ /O ₂
OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	THE STATE OF THE STATE OF SECOND THIRD ENTER STATE OF SECOND THIRD ENTER STATE OF SECOND SHEFTX SHEFTX SECOND SHEF
PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NUMBER AND LEGAL DESCRIPTION	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VOLUME	
459	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
AREA SUB-AREA BLOCK PARCEL TAX CODE 25-16-314-19 7203	
25-16-314-19 7203 SCHOOL TRS SUB 16 37 14 or SUB 1 B	4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
PENINGA BROS & COS 2ND	5 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
BELLEVUE ADD TO ROSELAND	6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
PARTS L 43&46) 3 4 46	777777777777777777777777777777777777777
	8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
• • • •	
	9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9